
Fall 2015: Enrolled Students’ Majors  

 Major  Frequency Percent 
Registered Nursing 1894 13.7 

LAS: Social/Behavioral Science 856 6.2 

Administration of Justice 799 5.8 

Biological Sciences 719 5.2 

Business Administration 579 4.2 

Child & Family Education 555 4.0 

LAS: Arts and Humanities 486 3.5 

Undeclared 447 3.2 

Engineering 355 2.6 

Business-General 320 2.3 

LAS: Math and Sciences 310 2.2 

AA-T Psychology 299 2.2 

AS-T Business Administration 277 2.0 

Radiologic Technology 262 1.9 

Kinesiology 220 1.6 

AA-T Sociology 185 1.3 

AS-T Administration of Justice 182 1.3 

Graphic Design 173 1.3 

Computer Software Developer 158 1.1 

AA-T Communication Studies 154 1.1 

AS-T Mathematics 152 1.1 

Computer Animation 149 1.1 

Music 135 1.0 

English - Transfer 118 .9 

Fire Technology 118 .9 

Medical Assistant 116 .8 

Aircraft Fabrication&Assembly 114 .8 

Respiratory Care/Therapy 109 .8 

Electrical Technology 104 .8 

Deaf Studies: ASL 103 .7 

Mathematics 98 .7 

Deaf Studies: Interp Trng 94 .7 

Computer Networking Multi-Plat 77 .6 

Child & Family Education Cert 74 .5 

Engineering Technology 74 .5 

Vocational Nursing Cert 73 .5 

AA-T Kinesiology 72 .5 

AA-T Political Science 70 .5 

English - Non Transfer 70 .5 



Professional Bookkeeping 67 .5 

Video Design&Production 67 .5 

Computer Applications 63 .5 

Electronics Technology 62 .4 

AA-T Studio Arts 61 .4 

Commercial Photography 61 .4 

AS-T Early Childhood Education 60 .4 

Interior Design 60 .4 

Clothing and Textiles 59 .4 

Welding 59 .4 

Administrative Medical Assist 58 .4 

FCE:  Nutrition & Foods 58 .4 

Engine & Drive Trains 57 .4 

AA-T History 55 .4 

Air Cond & Refrigeration Spec 50 .4 

CSU General Education Cert 48 .3 

FCE:  Child & Family Develop 48 .3 

AA-T English 47 .3 

Real Estate 47 .3 

Office Specialist 45 .3 

A&A Aircraft Airframe 43 .3 

AA-T Music 43 .3 

Business-General Cert 42 .3 

Marketing 42 .3 

Welding Cert 42 .3 

Physical Sciences 41 .3 

A&A General Aircraft Maint 39 .3 

Management 39 .3 

Photography-Commercial 39 .3 

A&A Aircraft Powerplant 38 .3 

Administrative Assistant 38 .3 

Small Business Management 38 .3 

AA-T Theatre Arts 37 .3 

Auto Coll Repair & Refin Spec 36 .3 

Bus Computer Info Science 36 .3 

Medical Office Assistant Cert 35 .3 

AS-T Physics 33 .2 

Music-Comm: General 32 .2 

Electrical Technology Cert 29 .2 

Air Cond & Refrig Spec Cert 28 .2 

Landscape Construction 28 .2 



Music-Comm: Perform Specialty 27 .2 

Aircraft Fab & Assem Cert 25 .2 

Clinical Medical Assistant 25 .2 

Instructional Aide 23 .2 

IGETC General Education Cert 20 .1 

Auto Coll Rp & Refin Spec Cert 19 .1 

Engine and Drive Trains Cert 19 .1 

AA-T Art History 18 .1 

Administrative Assistant Cert 18 .1 

Auto Collision Repair Spec 18 .1 

Computer Animation Cert 17 .1 

Computer Applications Cert 17 .1 

Drafting/Computer Aided Dsgn 17 .1 

Engineering Technology Cert 17 .1 

School-Aged Child Care 17 .1 

FCE:  Clothing & Textiles 16 .1 

Physical Education 16 .1 

AA-T Anthropology 15 .1 

Office Specialist Cert 15 .1 

AA-T Spanish 14 .1 

Clinical Medical Assist Cert 14 .1 

Fire Technology Cert 14 .1 

Digital Photo Imaging 13 .1 

Environmental Horticulture 13 .1 

Graphic Design Cert 13 .1 

Real Estate Broker's Cert 13 .1 

Video Design&Production Cert 13 .1 

Interactive Media-Web Design 12 .1 

Clothing and Textiles Cert 11 .1 

Computer Software Dev Cert 11 .1 

Deaf Studies: Interp Trng Cert 11 .1 

Instructional Aide Cert 11 .1 

Bus Computer Info Sci Cert 10 .1 

Deaf Studies: ASL Cert 10 .1 

FCE:  Interior Design 9 .1 

Firefighter I Academy Cert 9 .1 

Professional Bookkeeping Cert 9 .1 

Small Business Management Cert 9 .1 

Wildland Fire Technology 9 .1 

Aircraft Airframe Cert 8 .1 

Electronics Technology Cert 8 .1 



Letters, Arts, and Sciences 8 .1 

Real Estate Salesperson Cert 8 .1 

AA-T Philosophy 7 .1 

Administrative Med Assist Cert 7 .1 

Auto Collision Repr Spec Cert 7 .1 

Computer Networking Multi Cert 7 .1 

Drafting/Cmptr Aided Dsgn Cert 7 .1 

Driveability, Emiss &Elec 7 .1 

Management Cert 7 .1 

AA-T Economics 6 .0 

Air Conditioning Specialist 6 .0 

AS-T Geology 6 .0 

Computer Networking Core Cert 6 .0 

Interior Design Cert 6 .0 

School-Aged Child Care Cert 6 .0 

Landscape Construction Cert 5 .0 

Marketing Cert 5 .0 

Photography 5 .0 

AA-T Geography 4 .0 

Auto Refinishing Spec 4 .0 

FCE:  Consumer Education 4 .0 

Gen Aircraft Maint Cert 4 .0 

AJ:  Law Enforcement 3 .0 

Digital Photo Imaging Cert 3 .0 

Envir Horticulture Cert 3 .0 

Air Conditioning Spec Cert 2 .0 

Aircraft Powerplant Cert 2 .0 

Auto Refinishing Spec Cert 2 .0 

Health Information Tech 2 .0 

Construction Technology 1 .0 

Digital Printing 1 .0 

Digital Printing Cert 1 .0 

Geographic Info Systems LCert 1 .0 

Medical Office Assistant 1 .0 

Refrigeration Specialist 1 .0 

Video Design&Prod for MM 1 .0 

Wildland Fire Technology LCert 1 .0 

Total 13820 100.0 

 


